
  38.1mm
1.50in

  

  62.7mm
2.47in

  

  12.1mm
0.48in

  

  5.1mm
0.20in

  
CL

  38.1mm
1.50in

  

  42.2mm
1.66in

  

88.0mm
3.46in

NOMINAL

  44.5mm
1.75in

  

  19.1mm
0.75in

  

13.0mm
0.51in

NOMINAL

19.1mm
0.75in

NOMINAL

LOCKING SCREW
1.5mm [1/16in] HEX

6.3mm
0.25in

TYP

11.5mm
0.45in

TYP

16.0mm
0.63in

TYP

16.4mm
0.65in

TYP

25.0mm
0.98in

TYP

6.2mm
0.25in

TYP

11.5mm
0.45in

TYP

12.7mm
0.50in

TYP

16.0mm
0.63in

TYP

16.4mm
0.65in

TYP

  19.1mm
0.75in

  

M2.5 x 0.45 TAPPED HOLE
5.7mm [0.23in] DEEP

10 PLACES

CLEARANCE SLOT
FOR USE WITH
M6 [1/4in] CAP SCREW
2 PLACES

M2.5 x 0.45 TAPPED HOLE
3.8mm [0.15in] DEEP
2 PLACES

M4 x 0.7 TAPPED HOLE
3.8mm [0.15in] DEEP
3 PLACES

M4 x 0.7 TAPPED HOLE
5.7mm [0.23in] DEEP

13 PLACES

HOLES INDICATED BY -A-
DO NOT HAVE A BOTTOM
DO NOT THREAD SCREW
PAST INDICATED DEPTH,
EXCEEDING THREAD DEPTH
COULD LEAD TO MECHANISM
DAMAGE

CL

-A--A- -A-

-A-

-A- -A-

-A-

-A-

VIRTUAL POINT
OF ROTATION

ROTATION:  5

ACCURACY: 10 ARCMIN.

E

GNL18/M

MATERIAL
DRAWN

APPROVAL REV
BL
TC

16/SEP/10
DATE

16/SEP/10

w w w . t h o r  l a b s . c o m

ITEM # APPROX WEIGHT
N/A

0.13 kg
VALUES IN PARENTHESIS ARE CALCULATED
AND MAY CONTAIN ROUNDOFF ERRORS

DRAWING
PROJECTION

NAME
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NOT FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES

METRIC GONIOMETER, 1.75"
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